
I.D.:	43350824

CAMERA	VIDEO	IP	CU	SET	MEDIACONVERTOARE	100Mb

Data
publicarii

27.06.19 Coduri	CPV 35125300-2

Pretul
estimativ:

2.300,00	RON	-	2.300,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Camera	video	IP	4Mp	UltraHD	4	Megapixel	1440p	IR	exterior	•2560×1440	pixeli	25	fps	•2.8
mm	lens	99	grade	deschidere	•compresie	H.265+,	H.265,	H.264+,	H.264,	1/3"	•Progressive
CMOS	•auto-iris	•0.001Lux	@(F1.2,AGC	ON)	•Optimizata	Day&Night	ICR	•50m	EXIR	IR	Range
•120DB	TrueWideDynamicRange	•TrueDigital	noise	reduction	•BLC	•Built-in	Micro
SD/SDHC/SDXC	slot,	up	to	128	GB	•EXTERIOR	-30	°C	~	60C	•weatherproof	IP67	•carcasa
metalica	•DC12V/PoE	(802.3af)	•1	RJ45	10M/100M	ethernet	port	•3D	DNR,	BLC,	DWDR
•compatibila	Nuuo,	Milestone,	ONVIF	•dimensiuni	Φ 	105	×	299.7	mm	•1.2kg	2.	Set	convertor
media	care	transfera	datele	de	la	conexiunea	pe	cupru	UTP	100Base-TX	la	fibra	optica
100BASE-FX	sau	vice-versa.	Respectand	standardele	IEEE	802.3u	10/100Base-TX	si
100Base-FX,	MC110CS	este	destinat	utilizarii	cu	cablu	de	fibra	optica	single-mode,	cu
conector	de	tip	SC.	MC110CS	suporta	specificatiile	de	unde	lungi	(LX)	ale	laserului	la	rata
maxima	de	retransmisie	pe	cablu.	Functioneaza	pe	1310nm	atat	la	transmiterea	cat	si	la
receptia	datelor.	Alte	caracteristici	ale	acestui	modul	includ	abilitatea	de	a	functiona	ca	un
dispozitiv	de	sine	statator	(independent	de	sasiu)	sau	cu	un	sasiu	pentru	media
convertoare	19´´,	auto	detectare	MDI/MDI-X	pentru	port-ul	TX,	auto	negociere	mod	duplex
pentru	port-ul	TX,	si	LED-uri	pentru	afisarea	starii	de	functionare	pe	panoul	frontal.	Ofera
posibilitati	de	transmisie	prin	fibra	optica	single-mode	pe	distante	extinse	pana	la	20	km


